Rotary Switches
Single Pole THT Rotary Switches RB37 Series
A
ll
s
p
e
c
if
ic
a
ti
o
n
s
 a
re
 r
e
s
tr
ic
te
d
 t
o
 Q
A
 t
e
s
t
c
ri
te
ri
a
.
D
R
W
:
 D
.
L
.
J
IN
,
C
H
K
:
D
.F
.
L
E
E
,
A
P
P
:
H
.Z
.
Q
IU
,
D
C
:
2
0
1
0
-1
4
-0
2
 U
P
D
:
2
0
2
5
-0
5
-1
3
.
RB37
How to order:
1 2
1
 S
POLE:
1 Pole (std.)
3
A
B
TORQUE:
400 gf.cm
230 gf.cm
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
SCHEMATIC P.C.B. LAYOUT
MATERIAL & WEIGHT
2
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
POSITION:
NON-Stopping C-C
7 Position C-7
6 Position C-6
5 Position C-5
4 Position C-4
3 Position C-3
2 Position C-2
1 Position C-1
4
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
TERMINAL:
8 Pin
7 Pin
6 Pin
5 Pin
4 Pin
3 Pin
2 Pin
1 Pin
RB37S8A8
3 4